
Date Day Festival

4/1/2024 Monday Commencenment of new academic session 

4/6/2025 Sunday Ram Navmi

4/10/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jaynti (Holiday)

4/14/2025 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jaynti (Holiday)

4/29/2025 Tuesday Parsuram Jayanti (Holiday)

4/30/2025 Wedesday Akshya Tritya (Holiday)

5/29/2025 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jaynti (Holiday)

6/11/2025 Wedesday Sant Kabir Jaynti (Holiday)

7/31/2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh Maryrdom Day (Holiday)

8/8/2025 Friday Rakhi Making Competition

8/9/2025 Saturday Rakhsa Bandhan

8/15/2025 friday Independence Day (Holiday)

8/14/2025 Thursday Janmashtami celebration

8/16/2025 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday)

8/27/2025 Wedesday Ganesh Chaturthi

9/4/2025 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

9/22/2025 Monday Maharaja Agrsen Jaynti (Holiday)

9/23/2025 Tuesday Sahaheedi Divas (Holiday)

10/2/2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi' Birthday (Holiday)

10/2/2025 Thursday Dussehra (Holiday)

10/7/2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jaynti (Holiday)

10/18/2025 Saturday Diwali     Celebration

10/20/2025 Monday Diwali (Holiday)

10/21/2025 Tuesday Gowardhan Puja

10/22/2025 Wedesday Bhai Duj/vishvarma Day (Holiday)

11/14/2025 Friday Children Day 

11/5/2025 Friday Guru Nanak Jaynti (Holiday)

11/25/2025 Thursday Christmas (Holiday)

1/1/2026 Thursday New Year Celebration

1/13/2026 Tuesday Lohri Celebration

1/13/2026 Tuesday Lohri 

1/14/2026 Wedesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

1/24/2026 Saturday Cultural Program

1/26/2026 Sunday Republic Day (Holiday)

2/2/2026 Sunday Basant Panchami (Holiday)

2/15/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri

3/4/2026 Wedesday Holi (Holiday)

3/26/2026 Thursday Rama Navami
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05-9-2024 to 20-09-2024 September exam (Half yearly exam)

01-06-2024 to 30-06-2024               Summer Break

07-03-2025 to 22-03-2025 Anuual Exam 
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